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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   800,00 
2   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   727,27 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00   600,00 
4   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/13.00   572,73 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 0,50/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25   463,64 
6   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   Ope F 2,50/55/16.00   372,73 
7   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 3,50/52   63,64 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 1,00/58/10.75   803,28 
2   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   622,95 
2   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   622,95 
4   Mikhilau Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 1,50/58/12.00   614,75 
5   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   524,59 
6   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   450,82 
7   Ukolau Anton BLR   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25   65,57 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Beliakova Mariya BLR   Ope F 6730 6730   784,38 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 3860 6490   756,41 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   Ope F 3860 4810   560,61 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 4200 4590   534,97 
5   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 5270 4390   614,22 
6   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 2750   320,51 
7   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   Ope F 0    

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mikhilau Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 8820 8010   755,14 
2   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 6750 7070   605,31 
3   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 5700 6150   526,54 
4   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   Ope M 4070 4510   386,13 
5   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 4570   391,27 
6   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 3880   332,19 
7   Kajania Shota GEO   Ope M 730   62,50 
8   Surguladze Tornike GEO   Ope M 320   27,40 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 36,2m 38,1m   629,85 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 34,9m 38,0m   626,87 
3   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 35,1m 35,7m   558,21 
4   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 26,5m 34,2m   513,43 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

5   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   Ope F 32,6m 33,1m   480,60 
6   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   Ope F 19,5m   74,63 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mikhilau Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 49,1m 51,3m   614,49 
2   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 46,1m 46,6m   504,67 
3   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 34,4m 43,2m   425,23 
4   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 39,2m 43,1m   422,90 
5   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   Ope M 42,4m 42,5m   408,88 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 600,00  756,41  626,87  1983,28 
2   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 727,27  614,22  629,85  1971,34 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   Ope F 800,00  560,61  480,60  1841,21 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 463,64  534,97  558,21  1556,82 
5   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 63,64  320,51  513,43  897,58 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mikhilau Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 614,75  755,14  614,49  1984,38 
2   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 622,95  605,31  504,67  1732,93 
3   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 622,95  526,54  425,23  1574,72 
4   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   Ope M 524,59  386,13  408,88  1319,60 
5   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 450,82  332,19  422,90  1205,91 
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